
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
87 
77 
86 
24 
37 
9 

777 
96 
22 
18 
69 
91 
20 
99 
8 

44 
72 
67 
55 
73 
5 

68 
27 

Class 
Proto 
CLASS 2 
CLASS 2 
CLASS 2 
CLASS 3 
TCR 
TCR 
RC  
RC 
CLASS 5 
RC 
CLASS 5 
RC 
RC 
RC 
CLASS 4 
CLASS 4 
CLASS 4 
CLASS 4 
CLASS 4 
CLASS 4 

CLASS 5 
CLASS 4 

Name 
Ian ROBERTS 
James GEDDIE 
Jan SANDMANN 
Mohammed AL HAMMADI 
Andrey SOLUKOVTSEV 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Rene MÜNNICH 
Vasily VLADYKIN 
Jon SIMMONDS 
Lev TOLKACHEV 
Will MORRISON 
Sultan  AL SUWAIDI 
Craig THOMPSON 
Kenny MURRAY 
Jahid KARIM 
Avik ANWAR 
Ahmad AL MAJID 
Jonathan MULLAN 
Scott DIMELER 
Fahad KHAN 
Ishayat HOSSAIN 

Ricky COOMBER 
Aiman SADAT 

Nat 
GBR 
GBR 
GER 
UAE 
RUS 
GRE 
GER 
CYP  
GBR 
RUS 
GBR 
UAE 
GBR 
GBR 
FRA 
BGD 
UAE 
GBR 
USA 
IND 
BGD 

GBR 
BGD 

Model 
Praga 
488 Challenge Evo 
488 Challange Evo 
GT3 Cup 
GR Supra GT4 
Cupra 
TCR 
Clio Cup V 
Clio Cup V 
Clio Cup III 
Clio Cup V 
Clio Cup III 
Clio Cup V 
Clio Cup V 
Clio Cup V 
GT 86 
GT 86 
EP3 
GT 86 
GT 86 
GT 86 

FD2 
GT 86 

Make 
Praga 
Ferrari 
Ferrari  
Porsche 
Toyota 
Cupra 
Honda 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Honda 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 

Honda 
Toyota 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

10 

Total Tm 
25:19.916 
25:48.825 
26:09.991 
26:40.244 
26:51.948 
25:29.696 
25:29.825 
25:54.073 
26:03.013 
26:05.246 
26:15.038 
26:16.857 
26:22.417 
26:25.221 
26:26.267 
26:29.585 
26:32.124 
26:39.080 
26:50.134 
26:55.428 
25:22.868 

20:03.417 

Diff 

28.909 
50.075 

:20.328 
:32.032 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

28.909 
21.166 
30.253 
11.704 
1 Lap 
0.129 
1 Lap 
8.940 
2.233 
9.792 
1.819 
5.560 
2.804 
1.046 
3.318 
2.539 
6.956 

11.054 
5.294 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:39.678 
1:41.621 
1:42.880 
1:45.301 
1:46.325 
1:47.057 
1:47.332 
1:58.946 
1:59.149 
1:59.564 
2:00.049 
2:00.087 
2:00.183 
2:00.321 
1:59.972 
2:00.328 
2:00.336 
2:01.096 
2:01.942 
2:01.665 
2:05.588 

1:57.337 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/25/2023 14:54:23 PM 

Chief Time Keeper                Clerk of the Course Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
28.909 

Avg. Speed 
152.416 

Best Lap Tm 
1:39.678 

Best Speed 
154.939 

Best Lap by 
87 - Ian ROBERTS 

NGK Race Weekends 2022-23 

2. Gulf Pro-Car

Race 1

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:52:57

International Circuit 4.290 km 

2/25/2023 13:55 

FINAL


